Designed to deliver an unprecedented uniformity and functionality, this floating
curved troffer features a compact yet sturdy aluminum construction designed to
blend into modern architectural spaces. Featuring a low profile form factor, it is
ideal for buildings with a low plenum space and is suitable for all standard 2x2,
1X4 or 2x4 grid ceilings. This creates a soft and comfortable lighting experience
for commercial and institutional spaces including open offices, classrooms,
retail and healthcare facilities, goes beyond what was previously possible with
traditional LED luminaires.

Floating Curved Troffer
 Back-lit LED | CCT & Wattage Adjustable
PRODUCT ORDERING GUIDE
Sample
1. Base Model
2. Size
1 2 3 4 5
1 2 3 4 5
4. CCT
5. Efficacy
TW           CCT Selectable 3500K  / 4000K  / 5000K
TS            110lm/w
3. Dimming
22           2'X2'
14           1'X4'
24           2'X4'
TR            Floating Curved Troffer
DM          1-10V Dimming
DM TW TS
2 / 5
Approvals
• cULus listed for damp locations
• Tested to IESNA LM-79 and LM-80
• DesignLights Consortium Qualified and classified for DLC
standard/premium, refer to www.designlights.org for details
• 5 years limited warranty
*Additional cost and/or lead time on customized fixtures may
apply. Some fixtures require an MOQ. Please contact your
sales rep for more information.
 OPTIONAL ORDERING GUIDE
LED Emergency Driver (Order Separated)
Optional Functions
TVR 22-DM-TWTS
TVR
Floating Curved Troffer
 Back-lit LED | CCT & Wattage Adjustable
3 / 5
 DIMENSION
23.74"
23.74"
2x2ft
1x4ft
11.77"
47.72"
2x4ft
47.72"
23.74"
23.74"
1.74"
0.76"
T-GRIDS CEILING COMPATIBILITY
It is architectural recessed lighting solution that
compatible with most 15/16" and 9/16" t-grid systems
for commercial and institutional environment. The
following are only as some common examples to show.
15/16" Flat
Prelude   XL®  Clean Room
9/16"  Flat
Suprafine   XL®
9/16" Slot
Silhouette   1/4" XL®  Silhouette   1/8" XL®
9/16"  Interlude
Interlude   XL®  ®   Sonata   XL
*Please verify compatibility with factory.
 DISTRIBUTION DIAGRAM
Floating Curved Troffer
 Back-lit LED | CCT & Wattage Adjustable
4 / 5
Zonal Flux Diagram
Zonal Flux Diagram